
School Date Day Time
Andale 10-Sep Wednesday 4:00-6:00pm
Andover HS 2-Sep Thursday 6:00-8:00pm
Berean Ac. 5-Sep Friday 7:00pm
Bishop Carroll 4-Sep Thursday 4:30-6:30pm
Canton Galva 3-Sep Wednesday 5:00-7:00pm
Chaparral 4-Sep Thursday 5:30-7pm
Cimarron 16-Sep Tuesday 6:00-8:00pm
Collegiate 2-Sep Tuesday 7:00pm- 8:00pm
Conway Springs 9-Sep Tuesday 4-6:30pm
Dighton 3-Sep Wednesday 5:00-6:30pm
Ellinwood  8-Sep Monday 7:00pm
Fairfield 4-Sep Thursday 6:00 - 7:00
Garden City 4-Sep Thursday 5:00-8:00pm
Goddard 4-Sep Thursday 3:30-7:00pm
Halstead 2-Sep Tuesday 6:00-7:30pm
Hillsboro 8-Sep Monday 6:30pm
Leoti 2-Sep Tuesday 6:30-8:00pm
Moundridge 15-Sep Monday 7:00pm
Newton Clean Up 2-Sep Tuesday 7:00-8:30pm
Prairie Hills MS 9-Sep Tuesday 6:00pm-8:00pm
Pratt 15-Sep Monday 7:30pm
Pratt Skylilne 3-Sep Wednesday 3:30-6pm
Pretty Prairie 22-Sep Monday 7:00pm
Rosalia 8-Sep Monday 7:00-8pm
Stafford 2-Sep Tuesday 7:00pm
Wellington 2-Sep Tuesday 6:30-8:00pm
Winfield 4-Sep Thursday 5:00-6:30pm
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